
WOMEN’S  132.0 RESULTS

Women’s  132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trinity Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 180.0 0

2 Hannah Gilman Pioneers 126.0 155.0 0

3 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 131.9 140.0 0

4 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 130.0 135.0 0

5 Gavi Goodrum Eisenhower high school 130.4 135.0 0

6 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 131.7 130.0 0

7 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 124.4 120.0 0

8 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 126.4 120.0 0

9 Katherine Edwards Pioneers 128.2 120.0 0

10 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 129.5 120.0 0

11 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 130.2 120.0 0

12 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 126.8 110.0 0

13 Chase Shideler Spring Hill High School 130.5 110.0 0

14 Kiley Thornquist Maize South High School 128.0 105.0 0

15 KODI GREER Basehor Linwood 128.2 105.0 0

16 MACY MCKISSICK Basehor Linwood 130.0 105.0 0

17 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.2 105.0 0

18 Jayda Delarue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 100.0 0

19 Kinley Davis Maize South High School 132.0 100.0 0

20 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 132.0 100.0 0

21 Shea Peck Goddard High School 123.4 95.0 0

22 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 127.0 95.0 0

23 Inaya Harris Lansing High School 127.2 90.0 0

24 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 128.0 90.0 0

25 Katherine Schwennesen Pioneers 124.9 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Carmen Raga Garcia Lansing High School 125.8 85.0 0

27 Madison Lehr Mill Valley High School 128.3 85.0 0

28 Mackenzie Clifton Mill Valley High School 129.0 85.0 0

29 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 129.4 85.0 0

30 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 130.6 85.0 0

31 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 129.6 80.0 0

32 Harper Cordill Piper High School 131.4 80.0 0

33 Isabella Simon Mill Valley High School 126.7 75.0 0

34 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 130.6 75.0 0

35 Morgan Miller Piper High School 131.7 75.0 0

36 Laney Moses Eisenhower high school 131.8 75.0 0

37 Lauren Foster Lansing High School 128.4 70.0 0

38 Rachael Mack Lansing High School 124.6 65.0 0

39 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 126.4 0 0

Women’s  132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trinity Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 270.0 0

2 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 131.9 255.0 0

3 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 126.4 235.0 0

4 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.2 235.0 0

5 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 126.8 230.0 0

6 Hannah Gilman Pioneers 126.0 225.0 0

7 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 130.0 225.0 0

8 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 132.0 220.0 0

9 Katherine Edwards Pioneers 128.2 215.0 0

10 MACY MCKISSICK Basehor Linwood 130.0 215.0 0

11 Chase Shideler Spring Hill High School 130.5 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

12 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 129.4 210.0 0

13 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 129.5 205.0 0

14 Gavi Goodrum Eisenhower high school 130.4 205.0 0

15 KODI GREER Basehor Linwood 128.2 200.0 0

16 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 126.4 195.0 0

17 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 128.0 195.0 0

18 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 131.7 195.0 0

19 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 124.4 190.0 0

20 Carmen Raga Garcia Lansing High School 125.8 190.0 0

21 Jayda Delarue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 190.0 0

22 Morgan Miller Piper High School 131.7 185.0 0

23 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 129.6 180.0 0

24 Harper Cordill Piper High School 131.4 180.0 0

25 Kiley Thornquist Maize South High School 128.0 175.0 0

26 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 130.6 175.0 0

27 Shea Peck Goddard High School 123.4 170.0 0

28 Inaya Harris Lansing High School 127.2 170.0 0

29 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 130.2 170.0 0

30 Kinley Davis Maize South High School 132.0 170.0 0

31 Madison Lehr Mill Valley High School 128.3 165.0 0

32 Lauren Foster Lansing High School 128.4 165.0 0

33 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 130.6 165.0 0

34 Mackenzie Clifton Mill Valley High School 129.0 155.0 0

35 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 127.0 150.0 0

36 Isabella Simon Mill Valley High School 126.7 140.0 0

37 Katherine Schwennesen Pioneers 124.9 135.0 0

38 Laney Moses Eisenhower high school 131.8 135.0 0

39 Rachael Mack Lansing High School 124.6 125.0 0



Women’s  132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 130.0 165.0 0

2 Hannah Gilman Pioneers 126.0 150.0 0

3 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 126.8 150.0 0

4 MACY MCKISSICK Basehor Linwood 130.0 150.0 0

5 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 131.9 145.0 0

6 Kinley Davis Maize South High School 132.0 145.0 0

7 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 129.5 140.0 0

8 Trinity Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 140.0 0

9 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.2 140.0 0

10 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 132.0 140.0 0

11 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 126.4 135.0 0

12 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 126.4 135.0 0

13 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 128.0 135.0 0

14 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 130.2 135.0 0

15 Katherine Edwards Pioneers 128.2 130.0 0

16 Madison Lehr Mill Valley High School 128.3 125.0 0

17 Gavi Goodrum Eisenhower high school 130.4 125.0 0

18 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 130.6 125.0 0

19 Shea Peck Goddard High School 123.4 120.0 0

20 Harper Cordill Piper High School 131.4 120.0 0

21 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 124.4 115.0 0

22 KODI GREER Basehor Linwood 128.2 115.0 0

23 Morgan Miller Piper High School 131.7 115.0 0

24 Inaya Harris Lansing High School 127.2 110.0 0

25 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 129.4 110.0 0

26 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 131.7 110.0 0

27 Laney Moses Eisenhower high school 131.8 110.0 0

28 Carmen Raga Garcia Lansing High School 125.8 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

29 Kiley Thornquist Maize South High School 128.0 105.0 0

30 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 130.6 105.0 0

31 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 129.6 100.0 0

32 Katherine Schwennesen Pioneers 124.9 95.0 0

33 Lauren Foster Lansing High School 128.4 95.0 0

34 Rachael Mack Lansing High School 124.6 85.0 0

35 Jayda Delarue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 85.0 0

36 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 127.0 80.0 0

37 Isabella Simon Mill Valley High School 126.7 75.0 0

38 Mackenzie Clifton Mill Valley High School 129.0 0 0

39 Chase Shideler Spring Hill High School 130.5 0 0

Women’s  132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trinity Oblinger Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 590.0 10

2 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 131.9 540.0 8

3 Hannah Gilman Pioneers 126.0 530.0 6

4 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 130.0 525.0 4

5 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 126.8 490.0 2

6 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.2 480.0 1

7 MACY MCKISSICK Basehor Linwood 130.0 470.0 0

8 Katherine Edwards Pioneers 128.2 465.0 0

9 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 129.5 465.0 0

10 Gavi Goodrum Eisenhower high school 130.4 465.0 0

11 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 132.0 460.0 0

12 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 126.4 450.0 0

13 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 131.7 435.0 0

14 Liliana Rising Goddard High School 124.4 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 130.2 425.0 0

16 Jillian Vanek Lansing High School 128.0 420.0 0

17 KODI GREER Basehor Linwood 128.2 420.0 0

18 Kinley Davis Maize South High School 132.0 415.0 0

19 Abigail Grimm Lansing High School 129.4 405.0 0

20 Shea Peck Goddard High School 123.4 385.0 0

21 Kiley Thornquist Maize South High School 128.0 385.0 0

22 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 130.6 385.0 0

23 Carmen Raga Garcia Lansing High School 125.8 380.0 0

24 Harper Cordill Piper High School 131.4 380.0 0

25 Madison Lehr Mill Valley High School 128.3 375.0 0

26 Jayda Delarue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 130.0 375.0 0

27 Morgan Miller Piper High School 131.7 375.0 0

28 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 126.4 370.0 0

29 Inaya Harris Lansing High School 127.2 370.0 0

30 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 129.6 360.0 0

31 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 130.6 345.0 0

32 Lauren Foster Lansing High School 128.4 330.0 0

33 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 127.0 325.0 0

34 Chase Shideler Spring Hill High School 130.5 325.0 0

35 Laney Moses Eisenhower high school 131.8 320.0 0

36 Katherine Schwennesen Pioneers 124.9 315.0 0

37 Isabella Simon Mill Valley High School 126.7 290.0 0

38 Rachael Mack Lansing High School 124.6 275.0 0

39 Mackenzie Clifton Mill Valley High School 129.0 240.0 0


